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ТОП 30 Каналов
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# Канал

1 1+1

2 СТБ

3 Україна

4 ICTV

5 Інтер

6 Новий

7 2+2

8 ТЕТ

9 K1

10 НТН

11 Мега

12 ПлюсПлюс

13 Еспресо TV

14 Пиксель

15 FOX

# Канал

16 CINE+ HD

17 Nat Geo

18 112 Укpaїнa

19 QTV

20 Дождь

21 AMC

22 Discovery Science

23 НЛО-ТБ

24 Футбол 1

25 M1

26 Animal Planet

27 Cartoon Network

28 CINE+ KIDS HD

29 Трофей

30 Discovery Ukraine



Распределение по Жанрам
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51,53%
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9,56%

8,99%

7,96%

4,95%

3,56%

2,46%

1,20%

Национальные, УПП

Познавательные

Информационные

Кино

Развлекательные

Детские

Спортивные

Музыка

Другие

Ключевые факты о данных:
• 152 канала 
• Более 35тыс домохозяйств
• Более 20 городов 50тыс+


